Networks

Channel

KMTV Channel
KTCA (PBS) Mpls.
KIMT (CBS) Mason City
WCCO (CBS) Mpls.
KAAL (ABC) Austin
KXLT (FOX) Roch.
KMSP (FOX) Mpls.
KTTC (NBC) Roch.
Dodge Center Community
KSMQ Austin
ThisTV

TPT Life

Kasson Community
Mantorville Community
cw

Annenberg

Heros & Icons
CourtTV

FOX 9+

My Network TV
KPXM (ION) Mpls.
MeTV

C-SPAN

C-SPAN2

HSN

PBS Kids (Lakeland)
QVC

TBN

EWTN

Create

Basic

Includes all Network
Channels plus...

191
106

Channel

3ABN

A&E

AMC

Animal Planet
Big Ten Network
Big Ten Overflow
Boomerang
Bravo

Cartoon Network
CatholicTV
CNBC

CNN

Comedy Central
Discovery
Discovery Family
Disney East
Disney West
ESPN

$4299

$40% Bundled

HD

902
904
906
908

909
910

912

930
941

997
998

$71 99

HD

949
953
959
925
928

938
996

981
975
946
960
993
990

916

WTVE

00

© 000

$68°? Bundled

WTVE

0000

00000000 0O

SD | Channel
107 | ESPN2
131 | Food Network
114 | FOX Sports 1
110 | FOX Sports North
211 | Freeform
120 = FSN Plus
162 | Fusion
148 | FX
81 | Headline News
129 | HGTV
169 = History Channel
271 | Hope Channel
170 | Investigation Discovery
48 | KOOL-TV
30 | Lifetime
MotorTrend
82 | MSNBC
231 | MTV
701-
750 | Music Choice
86 = Newsmax
125 | NFL Network
199 | Nickelodeon E
200 | Nickelodeon W
135 | Olympic Channel
161 | Oxygen
225 | Paramount Network
181 | Science
23 | StartTV
144 | Syky
147 | TBS Superstation
180 | TLC
145 | TNT
133 | Travel Channel
143 | truTV
201 | TV Land
142 | USA Network
235 | VH1
263 | Weather Channel

Deluxe

Includes all Network and
Basic Channels plus...

SD | Channel
177 | American Heroes Channel
AXS.tv HD
214 | BBC America
26 | Bounce
171 | Crime & Investigation
227 | CMT
258 | CNN Int'l
132 | Cooking Channel
96 | C-SPAN3
134 | Destination America
193 | Disney Jr.
192 | Disney XD
130 ' DIY

HD
918
931
914
921
995
920

957
977
929
969

958

950
972
980
890

982
923
989

935

934
962

939
947
961
945
933
976

940
891

00 0 O 000003

0000000000 000 000 O 00O0O

$91 99

HD
967
936
966

871
892

932

963
991
992
964

$80%? Bundled

000000 O

SD
136

25
109
108
116
184

85
121
122
123

84
17
239

280

179
236
234
233
276
278
176
183
13
128
202
204
112
213
166
279
124
127
156
203
19
168
160
153

Channel

E!

Escape

ESPN Classic

ESPNEWS

ESPNU

FIDO

FOX Business

FOX College Sports Atlantic
FOX College Sports Central
FOX College Sports Pacific
FOX News

FOX Sports 2

FUSE

GAC

Game Show Network
Golf Channel

Grit

Hallmark Channel
Hallmark Drama

Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
HDNet Movies

IFC

INSP (Inspiration Channel)
Laff

Lifetime Real Women
LMN

Military History

MTV Classic

MTV Hits

NASA Education
Nat Geo

Nat Geo Wild
NBC Sports Network
NHL Network
Nick Jr.

Nick Toons
Outdoor Channel
OWN

Reelz

RFD TV

SEC

SEC2

™

Teen Nick

TVG2

Viceland

WE

YouToo

Season Pass

Ask about business rate

SD
126

Channel
NFL RedZone

HD W
948

m

919
917

979

978
915
942
954
955
874
893
870
926

952
988
987
937
944

© 0 0 00 0000000000 00O 07

o

951

965

()

970
97
913
888

922
873

879
924
927
956

o 0 000 O

875
943

00

$4999

Per Season

HD | WTVE
889 o

$12.00 equipment fee applies for video ONLY customers. This charge waived if customer has telephone and/or high speed internet through KMTelecom. Three set-top boxes included with
standard installation. Each additional set-top box is billed at $4.99/month. $1.00 equipment fee and $10.00 broadcast TV surcharge apply to all packages. $5.00 Network Sports fee applies to
KMTV plans that include regional and professional sports programming; Basic and Deluxe plans. No substitutions on packages. Prices do not include applicable taxes and franchise fees. Prices
and channel line-up subject to change. HD equipment is required for HD channels. The HD equipment charge is $12.99/month. WTVE allows you to stream video for these channels if you
subscribe to Basic or Deluxe programming — see details on back panels for wvw.WTVE.net.

Premium Movies

Get them ALL and SAVE!

401 HBO East

402 HBO Plus East

403 HBO Signature East
404 HBO West

405 HBO Plus West

406 HBO Signature West

CINEMAX

412 Cinemax

413 Cinemax MoreMAX
414 Cinemax ActionMAX
415 Cinemax ThrillerMAX
416 Cinemax MovieMAX

starz encore

420 STARZ

421 STARZ West

422 STARZ Edge

423 STARZ InBlack

424 STARZ Kids & Family
425 STARZ Cinema

426 STARZ ENCORE

427 STARZ ENCORE West
428 STARZ ENCORE Classic

SHQTL

435 SHOWTIME East

436 SHOWTIME Too East

437 SHOWTIME Showcase East
438 SHOWTIME West

439 SHOWTIME Too West

440 SHOWTIME Showcase West
441 SHOWTIME Beyond East
442 SHOWTIME Extreme East
443 SHOWTIME Extreme West
444 SHOWTIME Family Zone

$ 569

52099
407 HBO Family East
408 HBO Family West
409 HBO Comedy
410 HBO Comedy West
411 HBO Zone
501 HBO GBI
HBO channels now on WTVE.

51 699
417 Cinemax MAX Latino
418 Cinemax 5StarMAX
419 Cinemax OuterMAX
512 Cinemax [iB]

$1 699
429 STARZ ENCORE Westerns
430 STARZ ENCORE Suspense
431 STARZ ENCORE Black
432 STARZ ENCORE Action
433 STARZ ENCORE Family
434 STARZ Comedy
520 STARZ ]
526 STARZ ENCORE [P
STARZ ENCORE channels now on WTVE.

51 699
445 SHOWTIME Women
446 SHOWTIME Next
447 The Movie Channel East
448 The Movie Channel West
449 The Movie Channel Extra
450 FLIX East
451 FLIX West
535 SHOWTIME P
547 The Movie Channel East =]

Additional Premium Channels

594 Adult Channel

595 Adult Channel

596 Playboy Channel en Espandl
597 Playboy Channel

598 Adult Channel

Pay-Per-View
Pay-Per-View
$11.99
$11.99
Pay-Per-View
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